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G WIT Instructie klasse

Zeil
737
112
1509
20
100
787
1025
1517
1063
1358
345
1396
629
1656
1694
937
1657
605
1406
912
1508
402
755
263
965
76

Roerganger
T. Seijbel

Jasper
Juniorwacht

Jelle

Bram

Imre Hartevelt
Jeroen van Kleinwee
Luca Dellantonio
Sarah van Aken
Sjoerd de weger
Amber rietkerk
Joris Teske

Derk Barth
Juniorwacht
Isabel Pieters
Melanie van leeuwen
Luc Wisse
Maarten Teske
Julie van Kempen
Marloes Bos
Juniorwacht

Lotte Roesen
Marije Aarnink
Marit van Wijk
Yentl ram

Tijs den Uijl

zaterdag 31 mei 2014

Serie 1,2en3v

Groep

Dr. John Mott Groep Zeeverkenners
Zeekadettenkorps Gouda Overig

Jan van Galen Junior Zeeverkenners
Zeekadettenkorps Gouda Overig
Zeekadettenkorps Gouda Overig

van der Does Liethorpgroep Junior Zeeverkenn
van der Does Liethorpgroep Junior Zeeverkenn
van der Does Liethorpgroep Junior Zeeverkenn
van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Meisjes
Waterscouting St. Willibrordus Overig Verkenn
Scouting Satoko Kitahara Wilde vaart

van der Does Liethorpgroep Junior Zeeverkenn
waterscoutinggroep Pocahontas Zeeverkenner
Jan van Galen Junior Zeeverkenners

HWS Baron van Pallandtgroep Zeeverkenners
Scouting Satoko Kitahara Wilde vaart

van der Does Liethorpgroep Junior Zeeverkenn
van der Does Liethorpgroep Junior Zeeverkenn
Scouting Satoko Kitahara Wilde vaart

Leif Erikson Overig

Jan van Galen Junior Zeeverkenners

van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Meisjes
van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Meisjes
van der Does Liethorpgroep Overig De Meisjes
Scouting Satoko Kitahara Wilde vaart

Waterscouting St. Willibrordus Overig Verkenn

KAAGCUP 2014

0.0
20.4
27.0
29.7
31.0
40.7
42.0
46.0
48.0
48.7
48.7
50.0
53.0
63.0 F bXbE1l
63.0
69.0
71.0 bXbX
73.0
73.0
75.0
81.0 FbXbE1l
81.0
81.0
82.0
92.0
99.0 F bXbE1l
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VELD:

Nr Zeil
1 s21
2 sSi14
3 S68
4 s8
5 S42
6  SXX
7 S16
8 S51
8 S62

10 S6

11 S9%

12 S75

13 S30

14 s64

15 SX

16 S19

17 S29

18 S65

19 S63

19 S92

21  S15

M WIT Schouwen

Roerganger
Bob Roos

Klaar Klooster
Merlijn Breedveld
Sjoerd Staphorsius
Rens Looijen
Bram

Lars Rezelman
Vince Rodriques
Britt Happel

Tante Lien

Sjakko

Tim de Pauw
Emiel van der Wal
W. Woest

Wilde vaart

Tamar Smit

petra van der toorn
Fas

Kevin Esajas
Dennis Roelen

Kim Jansen

zaterdag 31 mei 2014

Serie 1,2en3v

Groep

Tjarda Wilde vaart Sassenheim

Tjarda Wilde vaart Sassenheim

Scouting Willem Barendsz Wilde vaart
Livingstonegroep Zeeverkenners
waterscoutinggroep Pocahontas Loodsen
Paulusgroep Zeeverkenners

De Katwijkse Zeeverkenners Zeeverkenners D
Prins Willem Zeeverkenners

Leif Erikson Overig

Spaarnegeuzen Zeeverkenners

The Ventures Loodsen

Scouting Orion Loodsen

Spaarnegeuzen Zeeverkenners

Scouting Willem de Zwijger Loodsen
Paulusgroep Zeeverkenners

De Katwijkse Zeeverkenners Wilde vaart Tram
Scoutinggroep Shawano's Wilde vaart
Paulusgroep Zeeverkenners

Stella Maris Loodsen

Norvicus Wilde vaart

Tjarda Hillegom Wilde vaart

KAAGCUP 2014

8.7
11.4
19.0
26.0
29.7
334
36.0
44.0
44.0
48.0
51.0
53.0
56.0
59.0
61.0
63.0
71.0
73.0

77.0 FDbE1bX
77.0 DbE1DbE2

78.0
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